Ferrous Proximity Switch
DDEEEETTEERR  EELLEECCTTRROONNIICCSS  LLTTDD
Deeter House, Valley Road, Hughenden Valley, Bucks. HP14 4LW
UK.   Tel: 44 (0)1494 566 046 Fax: 44 (0)1494 563 961
Email: sales@deeter.co.uk Website www.deeter.co.uk
Distributed by:
DEL010
Custom assemblies available

Width   14.2
Ordering Info
Description Ordering Code
DEL010 Left side cable entry  DE010-2-10A01
DEL010 Right side cable entry DE010-2-10A02
DEL010 Central cable entry DE010-2-10A03
DEL010 Under side cable entry DE010-2-10A04
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified electrician.